O 00 N O U b WN

= o=
= O

W INNNINNNNNNNRRR B R B B B
O WO NOU BDMWNROWOWOONOWUMWN

ELIMINATOR

Organiser:
Date:
Place:
Distance:

Classification: K Open

Participant
GOLBA Kasia
JANUSZYK Iwonka
CELINSKA Anna
KANTOR Martyna
WITOWSKA Mirostawa
KIK lwona
PIECHULA Katarzyna
GIL Dominika
BONDARA Sylwia
MENDECKA Michalina
GORA) Agata
BOLECHOWSKA Dominika
KANCLERZ-JANUSZEWSKA Katarzyna
JACHOWICZ Malwina
ADAMUS-KOWALSKA Justyna
SZARUGA Matgorzata
RENCZ Matgorzata
SIKORA Alicja
KROL Elzbieta
ZBIJOWSKA HATALA Ewelina
tABUDA Dominika
BOCZKOWSKA Justyna
PACHURA Kinga
HELLER Karina
FLAGA Iwona
BANDER-PASZEK Katarzyna
SLOBODA Elzbieta
KONDRACIUK Katarzyna
MAJCHER Beata
FARON Agnieszka

344
303
300
302
338
320
328
316
304
325
317
315
341
319
309
333
329
330
343
339
306
310
327
318
314
342
331
321
301
313

ELIMINATOR 2016 - KLASYFIKACJA KONCOWA
B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Fundacja Bieg Rzeznika
2016-11-26

Ustron

1.7 km

1 SECOND TEAM/ AZS AWF KATOWICE

BYLEDOBIEC ANIN

HERCOG RUNNING TEAM

KW ZAKOPANE

KW KRAKOW

TEAM PAPRY 20

ENDURANCE TEAM

JACEKBIEGA RUNNING TEAM
MOSIR £AZISKA GORNE
TRAINING-CONNECTING PEOPLE
ATTIQ TEAM ZAKOPANE

SALCO SPORT TEAM
AZS UNIWERSYTET SLASKI
SOCIOS GORNIK

SIKORA TEAM

ESKADRA KRAKOW

BB RUNNERS

KAMIENNOGORSKA GRUPA BIEGOWA

CENERIA.PL/GORYONLINE.COM
RUDA SZALONA
ESKADRA KRAKOW

USTRZYKI DOLNE

PIASECZYNSKA FUNDACJA EKOLOGICZNA
ESKADRA KRAKOW

NORAFSPORT

Category MCat

K20
K20
K30
K20
K20
K30
K40
K30
K20
K20
K20
K40
K50
K30
K30
K20
K40
K60
K40
K30
K20
K50
K40
K30
K30
K30
K30
K40
K40
K30

O 00 N UNOOOPREFEF WOLOULULRARRENNOUWRENNDR®DWRENRE

=
o

~N O

11

Polowka
0.9km
00:08:46
00:08:59
00:08:55
00:09:08
00:09:49
00:09:57
00:10:26
00:10:25
00:10:52
00:10:46
00:11:47
00:10:44
00:10:41
00:11:14
00:10:56
00:11:16
00:11:31
00:11:22
00:11:33
00:12:10
00:11:44
00:11:10
00:11:28
00:11:46
00:12:05
00:11:50
00:12:50
00:13:38
00:13:39
00:13:40

00:19:12.75
00:19:23.15
00:20:11.20
00:20:20.20
00:21:32.05
00:21:52.20
00:22:36.50
00:22:40.65
00:22:59.60
00:24:35.00
00:26:06.70
00:23:00.20
00:23:56.45
00:24:01.85
00:24:11.80
00:24:24.80
00:24:49.50
00:24:51.80
00:25:25.90
00:26:23.85
00:26:33.30
00:24:53.05
00:25:27.95
00:25:51.85
00:26:19.10
00:26:24.15
00:29:20.30
00:30:55.05
00:30:55.60
00:30:56.05

00:19:12.75
00:19:23.15
00:20:11.20
00:20:20.20
00:21:32.05
00:21:52.20
00:22:36.50
00:22:40.65
00:22:59.60
00:24:35.00
00:26:06.70
00:23:00.20
00:23:56.45
00:24:01.85
00:24:11.80
00:24:24.80
00:24:49.50
00:24:51.80
00:25:25.90
00:26:23.85
00:26:33.30
00:24:53.05
00:25:27.95
00:25:51.85
00:26:19.10
00:26:24.15
00:29:20.30
00:30:55.05
00:30:55.60
00:30:56.05

+00:00:10 (0.9%)
+00:00:58 (4.8%)
+00:01:07 (5.5%)
+00:02:19 (10.8%)
+00:02:39 (12.2%)
+00:03:23 (15.0%)
+00:03:27 (15.3%)
+00:03:46 (16.4%)
+00:05:22 (21.8%)
+00:06:53 (26.4%)
+00:03:47 (16.5%)
+00:04:43 (19.8%)
+00:04:49 (20.1%)
+00:04:59 (20.6%)
+00:05:12 (21.3%)
+00:05:36 (22.6%)
+00:05:39 (22.7%)
+00:06:13 (24.5%)
+00:07:11 (27.2%)
+00:07:20 (27.7%)
+00:05:40 (22.8%)
+00:06:15 (24.6%)
+00:06:39 (25.7%)
+00:07:06 (27.0%)
+00:07:11 (27.2%)
+00:10:07 (34.5%)
+00:11:42 (37.9%)
+00:11:42 (37.9%)
+00:11:43 (37.9%)

Pace
min/km
11:17
11:24
11:52
11:57
12:40
12:51
13:17
13:20
13:31
14:27
15:21
13:31
14:04
14:07
14:13
14:21
14:35
14:37
14:57
15:31
15:37
14:38
14:58
15:12
15:28
15:31
17:15
18:11
18:11
18:11

B4 SEGRI

5.3 (100%)
5.3 (100%)
5.1 (96.2%)
5 (94.3%)

4.7 (88.7%)
4.7 (88.7%)
4.5 (84.9%)
4.5 (84.9%)
4.4 (83.0%)
4.1 (77.4%)
3.9 (73.6%)
4.4 (83.0%)
4.3 (81.1%)
4.2 (79.2%)
4.2 (79.2%)
4.2 (79.2%)
4.1 (77.4%)
4.1 (77.4%)
4 (75.5%)

3.9 (73.6%)
3.8 (71.7%)
4.1 (77.4%)
4 (75.5%)

3.9 (73.6%)
3.9 (73.6%)
3.9 (73.6%)
3.5 (66.0%)
3.3(62.3%)
3.3 (62.3%)
3.3 (62.3%)
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http://b4sport.pl

31
32
89
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Participant
DOMARADZKA Violetta
SNARSKA Katarzyna
CHOWANSKA Sylwia
PREDKO Grazyna
SZCZYGIEL Adriana
SZKARADNIK Katarzyna
WASOWSKA Jagoda
WARZOCHA Katarzyna
SZCZYGIEL Weronika
BZOWSKA Aleksandra

Total 40 results.

Number
399
332
312
340
334
336
345
337
335
311

RUN VEGAN TEAM
ALBATROSY

BIEGAMY DLA ZDROWIA

KNSK RUNNING TEAM
UZDROWISKOWY TEAM

NIGHT RUNNERS

Category MCat

K30
K30
K30
K40
K30
K30
K50
K30
K30
K30

12
13
14

15
16

17
18
19

Polowka
0.9km
00:14:07
00:12:54
00:13:07
00:13:04
00:13:19
00:13:37
00:14:35
00:13:51
00:15:59
00:15:58

Net
time
1.7km
00:30:56.35
00:28:04.10
00:28:06.35
00:29:08.75
00:30:14.70
00:30:55.15
00:31:45.20
00:32:42.85
00:35:56.55
00:35:56.95

Czas
brutto
1.7km

00:30:56.35
00:28:04.10
00:28:06.35
00:29:08.75
00:30:14.70
00:30:55.15
00:31:45.20
00:32:42.85
00:35:56.55
00:35:56.95

+00:11:43 (37.9%)
+00:08:51 (31.6%)
+00:08:53 (31.6%)
+00:09:56 (34.1%)
+00:11:01 (36.5%)
+00:11:42 (37.9%)
+00:12:32 (39.5%)
+00:13:30 (41.3%)
+00:16:43 (46.5%)
+00:16:44 (46.6%)

Pace
min/km
18:11
16:30
16:31
17:08
17:47
18:11
18:40
19:14
21:08
21:08

Pace
km/h
3.3 (62.3%)
3.6 (67.9%)
3.6 (67.9%)
3.5 (66.0%)
3.4 (64.2%)
3.3 (
3.2 (
3.1¢(
2.8 (
2.8 (

62.3%)
60.4%)
58.5%)
52.8%)
52.8%)
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